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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B £ | REE| B | A% || FEME| IREZ | A K
81.9 1 1 73.1 174 11 68. 1 1213 50 63.1 4643 100 58.1 11428 176 53.1 21668 199
80.8 2 1 73.0 185 13 68.0 1263 32 63.0 4743 111 58.0 11604 162 53.0 21867 212
80.2 3 1 72.9 198 7 67.9 1295 43 62.9 4854 95 57.9 11766 1563 52.9 22079 269
78.8 4 1 72.8 205 7 67.8 1338 47 62.8 4949 109 57.8 11919 188 52.8 22348 251
78. 4 5 1 72.17 212 10 67.7 1385 41 62.7 5058 113 57.7 12107 202 52.7 22599 207
78.1 6 1 72.6 222 11 67.6 1426 50 62.6 5171 102 57.6 12309 182 52.6 22806 220
78.0 7 1 72.5 233 6 67.5 1476 53 62.5 5273 110 57.5 12491 198 52.5 23026 2717
77.9 8 1 72. 4 239 11 67. 4 1529 43 62. 4 5383 112 57. 4 12689 172 52. 4 23303 223
17.17 9 1 72.3 250 8 67.3 16572 51 62.3 5495 107 57.3 12861 180 52.3 23526 2317
17.5 10 1 712.2 258 9 67.2 1623 48 62.2 5602 114 57.2 13041 194 52.2 23763 248
17. 4 11 2 72.1 2617 13 67.1 1671 55 62.1 5716 112 57.1 13235 170 52.1 24011 219
17.2 13 2 72.0 280 18 67.0 1726 58 62.0 5828 118 57.0 13405 227 52.0 24230 228
77.0 15 2 71.9 298 9 66.9 1784 48 61.9 5946 127 56.9 13632 154 51.9 24458 241
76.9 17 1 71.8 307 19 66.8 1832 49 61.8 6073 128 56.8 13786 199 51.8 24699 234
76.8 18 1 71.7 326 13 66.7 1881 55 61.7 6201 105 56.7 13985 184 51.7 24933 210
76.17 19 3 71.6 339 12 66. 6 1936 55 61.6 6306 125 56.6 14169 221 51.6 25143 220
76.6 22 2 71.5 351 25 66.5 1991 69 61.5 6431 145 56.5 14390 168 51.5 25363 254
76.5 24 4 71.4 376 12 66. 4 2060 65 61.4 65676 122 56. 4 14558 198 51.4 25617 228
76. 4 28 1 71.3 388 17 66.3 2125 50 61.3 6698 97 56.3 14756 202 51.3 25845 239
76.2 29 3 71.2 405 16 66. 2 2175 63 61.2 6795 144 56.2 14958 189 51.2 26084 258
76. 1 32 2 711 421 17 66. 1 2238 66 61.1 6939 130 56.1 15147 210 51.1 26342 247
76.0 34 2 71.0 438 18 66.0 2304 78 61.0 7069 126 56.0 16367 225 51.0 26589 215
75.9 36 2 70.9 456 15 65.9 2382 63 60.9 7195 124 55.9 155682 189 50.9 26804 232
75. 8 38 4 70.8 471 7 65.8 2445 57 60.8 7319 139 55.8 156771 201 50.8 27036 2756
75.17 42 4 70.7 478 17 65.7 2502 76 60.7 7458 123 55.7 16972 221 50.7 27311 228
75. 6 46 3 70.6 495 15 65. 6 2578 117 60. 6 7581 124 55.6 16193 243 50. 6 27539 234
75.5 49 5 70.5 510 15 65.5 2655 54 60.5 7705 148 55.5 16436 193 50.5 27773 256
75. 4 54 1 70. 4 525 23 65. 4 2709 73 60. 4 78563 144 55. 4 16629 204 50. 4 28029 262
75.3 55 1 70.3 548 18 65.3 2782 70 60.3 7997 146 55.3 16833 227 50.3 28291 212
75.2 56 2 70.2 566 22 65.2 2852 62 60.2 8143 156 55.2 17060 189 50.2 28503 251
75 .1 58 6 70. 1 588 23 65. 1 2914 63 60.1 8299 141 55. 1 17249 212 50.1 28754 2562
75.0 64 5 70.0 611 23 65.0 2977 68 60.0 8440 148 55.0 17461 193 50.0 29006 278
74.9 69 2 69.9 634 24 64.9 3045 72 59.9 8588 162 54.9 17654 207 49.9 29284 235
74.8 71 10 69.8 658 27 64.8 3117 84 59.8 8750 147 54.8 17861 212 49.8 29519 253
74.17 81 3 69.7 685 26 64.7 3201 85 59.7 8897 126 54.7 18073 213 49.7 29772 270
74.6 84 3 69.6 711 29 64.6 3286 80 59. 6 9023 145 54.6 18286 220 49. 6 30042 208
74.5 87 3 69.5 740 27 64.5 3366 71 59.5 9168 163 54.5 18506 208 49.5 30250 257
74. 4 90 5 69.4 167 28 64.4 3437 73 59. 4 9331 178 54.4 18714 222 49. 4 30507 250
74.3 95 6 69.3 795 34 64.3 3510 91 59.3 9509 142 54.3 18936 226 49.3 30757 221
74.2 101 5 69.2 829 36 64.2 3601 84 59.2 9651 154 54.2 19162 2217 49.2 30978 217
74 .1 106 4 69.1 865 29 64.1 3685 99 59.1 9805 167 54.1 19389 204 49 .1 31195 240
74.0 110 10 69.0 894 32 64.0 3784 98 59.0 9972 167 54.0 19593 219 49.0 31435 236
73.9 120 7 68.9 926 28 63.9 3882 79 58.9 10139 182 53.9 19812 231 48.9 31671 233
73.8 127 7 68.8 954 40 63.8 3961 81 58.8 10321 153 53.8 20043 218 48.8 31904 241
73.17 134 6 68.7 994 35 63.7 4042 101 58.7 10474 153 53.7 20261 241 48.7 321561 244
73.6 140 4 68.6 1029 33 63.6 4143 95 58. 6 10627 138 53.6 20502 222 48. 6 32395 216
73.5 144 10 68.5 1062 40 63.5 4238 100 58.5 10765 172 53.5 20724 243 48.5 32611 229
73. 4 154 10 68.4 1102 33 63. 4 4338 97 58. 4 10937 164 53.4 20967 207 48. 4 32840 270
73.3 164 5 68.3 1135 43 63.3 4435 115 58.3 11101 151 53.3 21174 274 48.3 33110 235
713.2 169 5 68.2 1178 35 63.2 4550 93 58.2 112562 176 53.2 21448 220 48.2 33345 213




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REfE | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | A #
48 .1 335568 230 43 .1 45771 226 38.1 56040 142 33.1 617717 62 28.1 63239 5
48. 0 33788 271 43.0 45997 238 38.0 56182 169 33.0 61839 60 28.0 63244 7
47.9 34059 218 42.9 46235 251 37.9 56351 144 32.9 61899 51 27.9 63251 8
47.8 34277 265 42.8 46486 254 37.8 56495 156 32.8 61950 60 27.8 63259 4
47.7 34542 260 42.17 46740 221 37.17 56651 144 32.7 62010 46 27.17 63263 1
47. 6 34802 260 42. 6 46961 2317 37.6 56795 171 32.6 62056 50 27.6 63264 6
47.5 35062 242 42.5 47198 2117 37.5 56966 142 32.56 62106 61 27.5 63270 3
47. 4 356304 254 42 .4 47415 246 37. 4 57108 141 32. 4 62167 61 27.3 63273 2
47.3 3565568 2617 42.3 47661 212 37.3 57249 148 32.3 62228 68 27.2 63275 4
47.2 3568256 210 42.2 47873 225 37.2 57397 161 32.2 62296 40 27.1 63279 4
47 .1 36035 230 42 .1 48098 236 37.1 57558 128 32.1 62336 51 27.0 63283 5
47.0 36265 240 42.0 48334 207 37.0 57686 133 32.0 62387 49 26.9 63288 3
46.9 36506 268 41.9 48541 214 36.9 57819 148 31.9 62436 43 26.8 63291 3
46. 8 36773 234 41.8 48755 235 36.8 57967 145 31.8 62479 38 26.7 63294 1
46.7 37007 269 41.7 48990 211 36.7 58112 145 31.7 62517 50 26.6 63295 2
46. 6 37276 2417 41.6 49201 202 36. 6 58257 136 31.6 62567 43 26.5 63297 5
46.5 37523 2517 41.5 49403 219 36.5 58393 160 31.5 62610 29 26.4 63302 1
46. 4 37780 272 41. 4 49622 223 36. 4 585563 133 31.4 62639 38 26.3 63303 1
46. 3 380562 246 41.3 49845 208 36.3 58686 120 31.3 62677 43 26.2 63304 2
46. 2 382908 226 41.2 50053 231 36.2 58806 115 31.2 62720 21 26. 1 63306 2
46 .1 38524 222 41.1 50284 219 36. 1 58921 116 31.1 62741 32 25.8 63308 2
46. 0 38746 253 41.0 50503 160 36.0 59037 116 31.0 62773 38 25.7 63310 2
45.9 38999 2617 40.9 50663 214 35.9 59153 121 30.9 62811 32 25.6 63312 2
45. 8 39266 258 40.8 50877 202 35.8 59274 128 30.8 62843 26 25.5 63314 2
45.7 39524 269 40.7 51079 235 35.7 59402 105 30.7 62869 23 25.2 63316 1
45. 6 39793 234 40. 6 51314 183 35. 6 59507 116 30.6 62892 18 25. 1 63317 2
45.5 40027 255 40.5 51497 224 35.56 59623 106 30.5 62910 17 24.6 63319 1
45. 4 40282 2117 40. 4 51721 206 35. 4 59729 130 30. 4 62927 217 24.5 63320 1
45. 3 40499 2717 40.3 51927 201 35.3 59859 126 30.3 62954 24 24 .4 63321 2
45. 2 40776 270 40. 2 52128 193 35.2 59985 103 30.2 62978 19 24.1 63323 1
45 .1 41046 253 40. 1 52321 199 35. 1 60088 109 30.1 62997 21 23.8 63324 1
45. 0 41299 251 40.0 52520 188 35.0 60197 94 30.0 63018 17 23.6 633256 2
44.9 41550 262 39.9 52708 203 34.9 60291 95 29.9 63035 15 23.5 63327 1
44.8 41812 225 39.8 52911 202 34.8 60386 110 29.8 63050 16 23.3 63328 3
44.7 42037 2217 39.7 53113 215 34.7 60496 92 29.7 63066 20 23.0 63331 2
44.6 42264 244 39.6 53328 195 34.6 60588 78 29.6 63086 17 22.9 63333 2
44.5 42508 244 39.5 535623 185 34.5 60666 83 29.5 63103 15 22.8 63335 1
44 .4 42752 229 39. 4 53708 198 34.4 60749 89 29. 4 63118 15 22.17 63336 2
44.3 42981 2517 39.3 53906 188 34.3 60838 92 29.3 63133 13 22.6 63338 1
44.2 43238 216 39.2 54094 205 34.2 60930 87 29.2 63146 11 22.2 63339 1
44 .1 43454 212 39.1 54299 188 34.1 61017 87 29.1 63157 9 21.8 63340 5
44.0 43666 230 39.0 54487 226 34.0 61104 90 29.0 63166 9
43.9 43896 212 38.9 54713 153 33.9 61194 75 28.9 63175 11
43 .8 44108 262 38.8 54866 158 33.8 61269 93 28.8 63186 7
43 .7 44370 220 38.7 556024 188 33.7 61362 51 28.17 63193 9
43. 6 44590 253 38.6 556212 171 33.6 61413 73 28.6 63202 9
43.5 44843 242 38.5 55383 143 33.56 61486 78 28.5 63211 4
43 . 4 45085 232 38. 4 556526 166 33. 4 61564 91 28. 4 63215 10
43 .3 45317 213 38.3 556692 175 33.3 61655 69 28.3 63225 5
43 .2 45530 241 38.2 55867 173 33.2 61724 53 28.2 63230 9




